SICOM4000
24+4G Port Modular Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM4000 is a DIN-Rail modular managed industrial Ethernet switch
supporting up to 4 Gigabit SFP slots, 24 100M copper/fiber ports or 24
RS232/RS485 serial ports. It also comes with EMC industrial level 4
design and complies with IP40 protection class. Based on Kyvision3.0,
CLI, WEB interface, it offers concentrated management. The state-of-
the-art OPC software enables the switch’s management embedded in

SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-60: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 60km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-80: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 80km
Order Codes
SICOM4000 -_____-_____-_____ -_____ -_____ -_____ -_____ -_____
                                G           S1        S2         S3          S4          S5         S6          PS
SICOM4000
24+4G Port Modular Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
4
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
G: Gigabit Ports
2G= SM4.1-2GX, Interface module with 2 Gigabit SFP ports, please select SICOM4001 chassis
4G= SM4.1-4GX, Interface module with 4 Gigabit SFP ports, please select SICOM4002 chassis
None=No Gigabit port, please select SICOM4001 chassis
S1 to S6: Service Slots
4T= SM4.1-4T, Interface module with 4 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
4MSC= SM4.1-4M, Interface module with 4 100Base fiber ports, multi mode, 1310nm, 5km, SC connector
4MST= SM4.1-4M, Interface module with 4 100Base fiber ports, multi mode, 1310nm, 5km, ST connector
4MFC= SM4.1-4M, Interface module with 4 100Base fiber ports, multi mode, 1310nm, 5km, FC connector
4SSC= SM4.1-4S, Interface module with 4 100Base fiber ports, single mode, 1310nm, 40km, SC connector
4SST= SM4.1-4S, Interface module with 4 100Base fiber ports, single mode, 1310nm, 40km, ST connector
4SFC= SM4.1-4S, Interface module with 4 100Base fiber ports, single mode, 1310nm, 40km, FC connector
4D= SM4.1-4D-232/485, Interface module with 4 x RS232/RS485 serial ports
XX=Empty
(Note: Please contact sales if you need 60km, 80km single mode fiber ports or single bi-direction fiber ports. Interface module also supports other
fiber and copper combinations, but will need longer lead time, not recommended.)
PS: Power Supply
24= SM4.1-POWER-24, Power supply module of 24VDC (18-36VDC), dual redundant power inputs
48= SM4.1-POWER-48, Power supply module of 48VDC (36-72VDC), dual redundant power inputs
Example Order Codes
SICOM4000-2G-4MSC-4MSC-4MSC-4MSC-XX-XX-24